5K Top Males Overall
Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 122 Joshua Ehlen 00:17:47.792 25 M 5K

5K Top Females

Overall
Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 2 Courtney Arnold 00:23:09.656 36 F 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 1-10 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 57 Ethan Little 00:36:00.807 9 M 5K
2 127 Conner Wilhelm 00:37:24.425 7 M 5K
3 62 Lucas McKinnie 00:42:27.653 10 ™M 5K
4 107 Bennett Dirnberger 00:44:03.338 7 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 11-15 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 61 Levi McKinnie 00:21:29.315 13 M 5K
2 44 Will Hunter 00:26:47.102 14 M 5K
3 100 Max Wood 00:29:10.051 15 M 5K
4 37 Hayden Held 00:29:30.255 11 M 5K
5 32  Eli Glueck 00:31:24.510 13 M 5K
6 103 Camden Chamberlin 00:38:29.014 13 M 5K
7 15 Kaden Dannenmueller 00:43:43.486 1 M 5K
8 82 Davon Snider 02:36:42.867 13 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 21-25 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 42 Sam Howard 00:28:08.840 24 M 5K
2 45 Trevor Job 00:54:57.517 24 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 26-30 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 77  Michael Schmitt 00:23:32.034 26 M 5K
2 239 Andy Windkleback 00:25:25.999 28 M 5K
3 51 Michael Lee 00:26:08.248 30 M 5K
4 101 Michael Spies 00:30:52.069 29 M 5K
5 80 Blake Senciboy 00:47:58.874 26 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 31-35 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 43  Seth Hudson 00:20:54.776 34 M 5K
2 35 Patrick Gott 00:21:14.109 31 M 5K
3 52  Marcus Legrand 00:21:38.701 35 M 5K
4 116 Zac Horman 00:26:23.415 34 M 5K
5 14 Jeremy Dannenmueller  00:31:44.254 35 M 5K
6 67  Kevin Niedbalski 01:32:32.112 32 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 36-40 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 81 David Sexton 00:25:35.028 37 M 5K
2 106 Travis Dirnberger 00:26:12.147 37 M 5K
3 59 Nicholas Marquez 00:27:35.926 37 M 5K
4 56 David Little 00:36:00.913 39 M 5K



5 128 Justin Wilhelm 00:37:24.568 36 M 5K
6 49 Ben Kinder 02:36:34.527 40 M 5K
7 50 Daniel Koch 02:36:41.407 36 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 41-45 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 121 Stuart Matthews 00:18:57.986 42 M 5K

2 109 Tim Urhahn 00:32:57.330 4 M 5K

3 18 Jimmy Dooley 00:37:06.583 41 M 5K

4 28 Chad Fisher 00:38:20.493 43 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 46-50 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 97 Mike Warren 00:26:50.243 46 M 5K

2 123 Dan Frische 00:29:30.943 46 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 51-55 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 113 Tomoaki Nomi 00:22:53.704 54 M 5K

2 65 Mike Mitchell 00:27:58.138 53 M 5K

3 8 David Bleckler 00:29:00.540 55 M 5K

4 112 David Crader 00:45:57.858 51 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 56-60 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 19 Roger Ellinger 00:25:38.578 56 M 5K

2 6 George Below 00:31:02.657 56 M 5K

3 95 Robert Wadlington 00:40:13.192 56 M 5K

4 20  Scott Elliot 00:40:58.372 57 M 5K

5 39 Randy Holder 00:54:47.792 57 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 61-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 31 Dr. Mitch Gerber 00:25:52.990 67 M 5k

2 54  Jim Lichtenegger 00:27:01.061 67 M 5K

3 111 Bruce Scherer 00:34:57.078 62 M 5K

4 60 Randy McClard 00:53:52.993 66 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Male 70-98 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 48 Harry Kiefer 00:42:18.190 73 M 5K

2 29 Steve Foryste 00:49:31.189 70 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Female 11-15 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division

1 87 Addison Urhahn 00:25:48.752 12 F 5K
2 66 Kaelyn Nelson 00:27:59.814 12 F 5K
3 89  Erin Urhahn 00:28:20.893 14 F 5K
4 38 Rayney Held 00:29:28.862 14 F 5K
5 115 Annie Duffield 00:30:24.673 15 F 5K
6 33 Maddy Glueck 00:31:55.445 15 F 5K

5K Age Group Results for Female 16-20 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 83 Morgan Stephens 00:33:25.628 17 F 5K

2 88 Bailey Urhahn 00:33:56.238 16 F 5K



5K Age Group Results for Female 21-25 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

5K Age Group Results for Female 26-30 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

NOoOuh WwWNH

5K Age Group Results for Female 31-35 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

NOoOuh WwWN -

5K Age Group Results for Female 36-40 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

5K Age Group Results for Female 41-45 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2

5K Age Group Results for Female 46-50 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

NOoOuh wWN =

5K Age Group Results for Female 51-55 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

5K Age Group Results for Female 56-60 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2

Bib
98

Bib
12
53
10
69
24
25
55

Bib
21
47
16
102
105
104
41

Bib
3

108 Tyree Chapman

27

Bib
63
34

Bib
130
90
85
110
17
23
120

Bib
5

129
118

Bib
119

96 Tammy Wadlington

Name
Megan Wiley

Name

Randi Cicardi
Nikki Legrand
Brittany Braggs

Rachel O'Loughlin

Mallory Estes
Miranda Estes
Ashley Little

Name
Laura Enderle

Gladys Kamongo-Sollo
Martina Dannenmueller

Bobbie Jones

Grethchen Dirnberger
Whitney Bradshaw

Ashley Howard
Name
Sarah Austin

Kisha Evans

Name

Melissa McNeely

Tammy Glueck

Name
Tammy Statler
Kerri Urhahn

Sarah Thompson
Crescent Davenport
Amanda Dooley

Laura Estes
Julie Johns

Name

Deborah Below
Leslie Compass
Patty Halter

Name
Donna Dinges

Time
00:47:57.699

Time

00:24:41.118
00:29:54.029
00:33:49.887
00:40:57.966
00:55:28.504
00:55:41.812
00:59:52.960

Time

00:27:00.109
00:29:45.876
00:34:01.482
00:38:44.275
00:50:15.121
00:53:32.025
00:55:09.073

Time

00:38:17.681
00:39:00.719
00:53:03.838

Time
00:29:46.161
00:36:37.522

Time

00:23:48.097
00:24:10.186
00:27:20.696
00:30:18.632
00:37:07.746
00:54:48.446
00:55:10.710

Time

00:44:49.314
00:50:14.622
00:54:47.553

Time
00:34:12.553
00:41:08.288

Age Gender
23 F

Age Gender
26 F

28
30
26
30
26
29

M M T m T m

Age Gender
35 F

34
33
32
35
32
31

M m T m T m

Age Gender
37 F
37 F
39 F

Age Gender
45 F
43 F

Age Gender
50 F

48
48
46
46
50
46

M M T m T m

Age Gender
51 F
51 F
54 F

Age Gender
60 F
5 F

Division
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K



3 13 Debbie Cox 00:50:43.100 60 F 5K
4 9 Missy Bradshaw 00:50:43.432 60 F 5K
5 58 Cheryl Maloney 00:50:44.072 60 F 5K
6 124 Donna Garfield 00:53:11.682 60 F 5K
7 64  Charlene Miller 00:53:25.956 5 F 5K
8 86 Kathy Tuschoff 00:57:24.863 58 F 5K
5K Age Group Results for Female 61-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 114 Jewell Hampton 00:54:41.076 66 F 5K
2 117 Paula Hicks 00:59:56.728 63 F 5K
3 99 Diana Wood 01:00:51.065 69 F 5K

5K Age Group Results for Female 70-98 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Time Age Gender Division
1 72 Margaret Poinsette 01:19:07.210 72 F 5K



