5K Top Males Ove Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Divisi
1		Joshua Ehlen	00:17:47.792	25	M	5K
-		Joshiad Ellien	001171171732			511
5K Top Females						
Overall	D:h	Name	Time o	۸	Candau	Divisi
Position	Bib	Name	Time	-	Gender F	
1	2	Courtney Arnold	00:23:09.656	36	r	5K
		Male 1-10 based on Gu	-	•	C I .	D: :-
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age		
1	57	Ethan Little	00:36:00.807	9	M	5K
2		Conner Wilhelm	00:37:24.425	7	M	5K
3	62	Lucas McKinnie	00:42:27.653	10	M	5K
4	107	Bennett Dirnberger	00:44:03.338	7	М	5K
5K Age Group Res	sults for N	Male 11-15 based on G	un Elapsed time			
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Divis
1	61	Levi McKinnie	00:21:29.315	13	М	5K
2	44	Will Hunter	00:26:47.102	14	М	5K
3	100	Max Wood	00:29:10.051	15	М	5K
4	37	Hayden Held	00:29:30.255	11	M	5K
5	32	Eli Glueck	00:31:24.510	13	M	5K
6	103	Camden Chamberlin	00:38:29.014	13	M	5K
7	15	Kaden Dannenmueller	00:43:43.486	11	M	5K
8	82	Davon Snider	02:36:42.867	13	М	5K
5K Age Group Res	sults for N	Male 21-25 based on G	un Elapsed time			
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Divis
1	42	Sam Howard	00:28:08.840	24	М	5K
2	45	Trevor Job	00:54:57.517	24	М	5K
5K Age Group Res	sults for N	Male 26-30 based on G	un Flansed time			
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Divis
1	77	Michael Schmitt	00:23:32.034	26	M	5K
2		Andy Windkleback	00:25:25.999	28	M	5K
3	51	Michael Lee	00:25:25:339	30	M	5K
			00.20.06.246	30		5K
	7/17	Michael Spice	UU-3U-E3 UEU	20		
-		Michael Spies	00:30:52.069	29 26	M	
-	101 80	Michael Spies Blake Senciboy	00:30:52.069 00:47:58.874	29 26	M	5K
5 5K Age Group Re s	80 sults for N	Blake Senciboy	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time	26	M	5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position	80 sults for N Bib	Blake Senciboy • Aale 31-35 based on Go Name	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time	26 Age	M	5K Divis
Position 1	80 sults for N Bib 43	Blake Senciboy	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776	26 Age 34	M Gender M	5K Divis 5K
5 5K Age Group Res Position 1 2	80 sults for N Bib 43 35	Blake Senciboy 4ale 31-35 based on G Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109	26 Age 34 31	M Gender M M	5K Divis 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3	80 Sults for N Bib 43 35 52	Male 31-35 based on Go Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701	26 Age 34 31 35	M Gender M M	5K Divis 5K 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3 4	80 Sults for N Bib 43 35 52 116	Male 31-35 based on Go Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand Zac Horman	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701 00:26:23.415	26 Age 34 31 35 34	M Gender M M M	5K Divis 5K 5K 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3 4 5	80 Sults for N Bib 43 35 52 116 14	Ale 31-35 based on Go Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand Zac Horman Jeremy Dannenmueller	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701 00:26:23.415 00:31:44.254	26 Age 34 31 35 34 35	M Gender M M M M	5K Divis 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3 4	80 Sults for N Bib 43 35 52 116	Male 31-35 based on Go Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand Zac Horman	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701 00:26:23.415	26 Age 34 31 35 34	M Gender M M M	5K Divis 5K 5K 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3 4 5	80 Sults for N Bib 43 35 52 116 14 67	Ale 31-35 based on Go Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand Zac Horman Jeremy Dannenmueller	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701 00:26:23.415 00:31:44.254 01:32:32.112	26 Age 34 31 35 34 35	M Gender M M M M	5K Divis 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3 4 5	80 Bib 43 35 52 116 14 67	Ale 31-35 based on Go Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand Zac Horman Jeremy Dannenmueller Kevin Niedbalski	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701 00:26:23.415 00:31:44.254 01:32:32.112	Age 34 31 35 34 35 32	M Gender M M M M	5K Divis 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 5K Age Group Res	80 Bib 43 35 52 116 14 67	Male 31-35 based on Go Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand Zac Horman Jeremy Dannenmueller Kevin Niedbalski	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701 00:26:23.415 00:31:44.254 01:32:32.112 un Elapsed time	Age 34 31 35 34 35 32	Gender M M M M M	5K Divis 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 5K Age Group Res Position 1	80 Bib 43 35 52 116 14 67 Sults for N Bib 81	Ale 31-35 based on Go Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand Zac Horman Jeremy Dannenmueller Kevin Niedbalski Ale 36-40 based on Go Name David Sexton	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701 00:26:23.415 00:31:44.254 01:32:32.112 un Elapsed time Time 00:25:35.028	26 Age 34 31 35 34 35 32 Age 37	M Gender M M M M M M	5K Divis 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K
5 SK Age Group Res Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 5K Age Group Res Position	80 Bib 43 35 52 116 14 67 Sults for N Bib 81	Male 31-35 based on Grand Name Seth Hudson Patrick Gott Marcus Legrand Zac Horman Jeremy Dannenmueller Kevin Niedbalski Male 36-40 based on Grand Name	00:47:58.874 un Elapsed time Time 00:20:54.776 00:21:14.109 00:21:38.701 00:26:23.415 00:31:44.254 01:32:32.112 un Elapsed time Time	26 Age 34 31 35 34 35 32	M Gender M M M M M M	5K Divisi 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K Divisi

5	128	Justin Wilhelm	00:37:24.568	36	М	5K		
6	49	Ben Kinder	02:36:34.527	40	M	5K		
7	50	Daniel Koch	02:36:41.407	36	М	5K		
5K Age Group Results for Male 41-45 based on Gun Elapsed time								
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Division		
1	121	Stuart Matthews	00:18:57.986	42	М	5K		
2	109	Tim Urhahn	00:32:57.330	44	М	5K		
3	18	Jimmy Dooley	00:37:06.583	41	М	5K		
4	28	Chad Fisher	00:38:20.493	43	М	5K		
5K Age Group Results for Male 46-50 based on Gun Elapsed time								
Position	Bib	Name	Time	۸۵۵	Gender	Division		
1	97	Mike Warren	00:26:50.243	46	M	5K		
2		Dan Frische	00:29:30.943	46	M	5K		
2	123	Dan mische	00.23.30.313	10	11	JI.		
5K Age Group Results	for I	Male 51-55 based on Gu	ın Elapsed time					
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Division		
1	113	Tomoaki Nomi	00:22:53.704	54	M	5K		
2	65	Mike Mitchell	00:27:58.138	53	М	5K		
3	8	David Bleckler	00:29:00.540	55	М	5K		
4	112	David Crader	00:45:57.858	51	М	5K		
		Male 56-60 based on Gu	-	_				
Position	Bib	Name	Time	-	Gender			
1	19	Roger Ellinger	00:25:38.578	56	M	5K		
2	6	George Below	00:31:02.657	56	M	5K		
3	95	Robert Wadlington	00:40:13.192	56	M	5K		
4	20	Scott Elliot	00:40:58.372	57	M	5K		
5	39	Randy Holder	00:54:47.792	57	М	5K		
5K Age Group Results	for I	Male 61-69 based on Gu	ın Elapsed time					
Position	Bib		Time	Age	Gender	Division		
1	31	Dr. Mitch Gerber	00:25:52.990	67	М	5k		
2	54	Jim Lichtenegger	00:27:01.061	67	М	5K		
3	111	Bruce Scherer	00:34:57.078	62	М	5K		
4	60	Randy McClard	00:53:52.993	66	M	5K		
5K Age Group Results		Male 70-98 based on Gu		_				
Position		Name	Time	-		Division		
1	48	Harry Kiefer	00:42:18.190	73	M	5K		
2	29	Steve Foryste	00:49:31.189	70	М	5K		
5K Age Group Results for Female 11-15 based on Gun Elapsed time								
Position	for F	emale 11-15 based on	Gun Elapsed time					
1			Gun Elapsed time Time	Aae	Gender	Division		
1	for I Bib 87	Name	Time	_	Gender F	Division 5K		
	Bib 87	Name Addison Urhahn	Time 00:25:48.752	Age 12 12		5K		
2	Bib	Name Addison Urhahn Kaelyn Nelson	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814	12	F			
2	Bib 87 66	Name Addison Urhahn	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814 00:28:20.893	12 12	F F	5K 5K		
2 3	Bib 87 66 89 38	Name Addison Urhahn Kaelyn Nelson Erin Urhahn	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814	12 12 14	F F F	5K 5K 5K		
2 3 4	Bib 87 66 89 38	Name Addison Urhahn Kaelyn Nelson Erin Urhahn Rayney Held	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814 00:28:20.893 00:29:28.862	12 12 14 14	F F F	5K 5K 5K 5K		
2 3 4 5 6	Bib 87 66 89 38 115 33	Name Addison Urhahn Kaelyn Nelson Erin Urhahn Rayney Held Annie Duffield Maddy Glueck	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814 00:28:20.893 00:29:28.862 00:30:24.673 00:31:55.445	12 12 14 14 15	F F F F	5K 5K 5K 5K 5K		
2 3 4 5 6 5K Age Group Results	Bib 87 66 89 38 115 33	Name Addison Urhahn Kaelyn Nelson Erin Urhahn Rayney Held Annie Duffield Maddy Glueck Female 16-20 based on	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814 00:28:20.893 00:29:28.862 00:30:24.673 00:31:55.445	12 12 14 14 15 15	F F F F	5K 5K 5K 5K 5K		
2 3 4 5 6	Bib 87 66 89 38 115 33	Name Addison Urhahn Kaelyn Nelson Erin Urhahn Rayney Held Annie Duffield Maddy Glueck Female 16-20 based on Name	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814 00:28:20.893 00:29:28.862 00:30:24.673 00:31:55.445 Gun Elapsed time Time	12 12 14 14 15 15	F F F F	5K 5K 5K 5K 5K		
2 3 4 5 6 5K Age Group Results Position 1	Bib 87 66 89 38 115 33 s for I Bib 83	Name Addison Urhahn Kaelyn Nelson Erin Urhahn Rayney Held Annie Duffield Maddy Glueck Female 16-20 based on Name Morgan Stephens	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814 00:28:20.893 00:29:28.862 00:30:24.673 00:31:55.445 Gun Elapsed time Time 00:33:25.628	12 12 14 14 15 15	F F F F Gender F	5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K		
2 3 4 5 6 5K Age Group Results Position	Bib 87 66 89 38 115 33 s for I	Name Addison Urhahn Kaelyn Nelson Erin Urhahn Rayney Held Annie Duffield Maddy Glueck Female 16-20 based on Name	Time 00:25:48.752 00:27:59.814 00:28:20.893 00:29:28.862 00:30:24.673 00:31:55.445 Gun Elapsed time Time	12 12 14 14 15 15	F F F F Gender	5K 5K 5K 5K 5K 5K Division		

5K Age Group Results	for F	emale 21-25 based on	Gun Elapsed time					
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Division		
1	98	Megan Wiley	00:47:57.699	23	F	5K		
5K Age Group Results for Female 26-30 based on Gun Elapsed time								
Position	Bib	Name	Time	_	Gender	Division		
1	12	Randi Cicardi	00:24:41.118	26	F	5K		
2	53	Nikki Legrand	00:29:54.029	28	F	5K		
3	10	Brittany Braggs	00:33:49.887	30	F	5K		
4	69	Rachel O'Loughlin	00:40:57.966	26	F	5K		
5	24	Mallory Estes	00:55:28.504	30	F	5K		
6	25	Miranda Estes	00:55:41.812	26	F	5K		
7	55	Ashley Little	00:59:52.960	29	F	5K		
EV Age Group Pecults	for E	emale 31-35 based on	Gun Elanced time					
Position	Bib	Name	Time	۸۵٥	Gender	Division		
1	21	Laura Enderle	00:27:00.109	age 35	F	5K		
2	47	Gladys Kamongo-Sollo	00:29:45.876	34	F	5K		
3	16	Martina Dannenmueller		33	F			
4		Bobbie Jones	00:34:01.482	32	F	5K		
			00:38:44.275 00:50:15.121	35	F	5K		
5		Grethchen Dirnberger			F	5K		
6		Whitney Bradshaw	00:53:32.025	32	F	5K		
7	41	Ashley Howard	00:55:09.073	31	Г	5K		
5K Age Group Results	for F	emale 36-40 based on	Gun Elapsed time					
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Aae	Gender	Division		
1	3	Sarah Austin	00:38:17.681	37	F	5K		
2	108	Tyree Chapman	00:39:00.719	37	F	5K		
3	27	Kisha Evans	00:53:03.838	39	F	5K		
	for F	emale 41-45 based on	Gun Elapsed time					
Position	Bib	Name	Time	_	Gender	Division		
1	63	Melissa McNeely	00:29:46.161	45	F	5K		
2	34	Tammy Glueck	00:36:37.522	43	F	5K		
SK Age Group Pecults	for F	emale 46-50 based on	Gun Flancod time					
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Division		
1		Tammy Statler	00:23:48.097	50	F	5K		
2	90	Kerri Urhahn	00:24:10.186	48	F	5K		
3		Sarah Thompson	00:27:20.696	48	F	5K		
4		Crescent Davenport	00:30:18.632	46	F	5K		
5	17	Amanda Dooley	00:37:07.746	46	F	5K		
6	23	Laura Estes	00:54:48.446	50	F	5K		
7		Julie Johns	00:55:10.710	46	F	5K		
,	120	Julie Johns	00.55.10.710	10	•	310		
5K Age Group Results for Female 51-55 based on Gun Elapsed time								
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Division		
1	5	Deborah Below	00:44:49.314	51	F	5K		
2	129	Leslie Compass	00:50:14.622	51	F	5K		
3		Patty Halter	00:54:47.553	54	F	5K		
	_							
		emale 56-60 based on		Λ	Comile	District		
Position	Bib	Name	Time	_	Gender	Division		
1		Donna Dinges	00:34:12.553	60	F	5K		
2	96	Tammy Wadlington	00:41:08.288	59	F	5K		

3	13	Debbie Cox	00:50:43.100	60	F	5K
4	9	Missy Bradshaw	00:50:43.432	60	F	5K
5	58	Cheryl Maloney	00:50:44.072	60	F	5K
6	124	Donna Garfield	00:53:11.682	60	F	5K
7	64	Charlene Miller	00:53:25.956	59	F	5K
8	86	Kathy Tuschoff	00:57:24.863	58	F	5K
5K Age Group Results	for F	emale 61-69 based on	Gun Elapsed time			
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Division
1	114	Jewell Hampton	00:54:41.076	66	F	5K
2	117	Paula Hicks	00:59:56.728	63	F	5K
3	99	Diana Wood	01:00:51.065	69	F	5K
5K Age Group Results	for F	emale 70-98 based on	Gun Elapsed time			
Position	Bib	Name	Time	Age	Gender	Division
1	72	Margaret Poinsette	01:19:07.210	72	F	5K